
02.01.18 Tuesday

06.01.18 Saturday

15.01.18 Monday

20.01.18 Saturday

30.01.18 Tuesday

03.02.18 Saturday

12.02.18 Monday

17.02.18 Saturday

27.02.18 Tuesday

03.03.18 Saturday

12.03.18 Monday

17.03.18 Saturday

24.03.18 Saturday

27.03.18 Tuesday

09.04.18 Monday

14.04.18 Saturday

24.04.18 Tuesday

28.04.18 Saturday

08.05.18 Tuesday

12.05.08 Saturday

21.05.18 Monday

26.05.18 Saturday

05.06.18 Tuesday

09.06.18 Saturday

18.06.18 Monday

23.06.18 Saturday

03.07.18 Tuesday

07.07.18 Saturday

16.07.18 Monday

21.07.18 Saturday

31.07.18 Tuesday

04.08.18 Saturday

13.08.18 Monday

18.08.18 Saturday

28.08.18 Tuesday

01.09.18 Saturday

10.09.18 Monday

15.09.18 Saturday

25.09.18 Tuesday

29.09.18 Saturday

08.10.18 Monday

13.10.18 Saturday

23.10.18 Tuesday

27.10.18 Saturday

05.11.18 Monday 

10.11.18 Saturday

20.11.18 Tuesday

24.11.18 Saturday

03.12.18 Monday 

08.12.18 Saturday

18.12.18 Tuesday

22.12.18 Saturday

02.01.19 Wednesday

Our opening hours for these sessions are - Saturdays - 08:30 - 12:00 and Weeknights 18:30 - 

20:00         

Please contact Reception to book an appointment

EXTENDED OPENING HOURS 2018

We provided extended opening hours on the following dates:


